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Please note, event dates are subject to change at the discretion of the individual Club. 
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MONTH DATE EVENT CLUB 

APRIL/MAY April 11 Crane Day Kelowna Yacht Club 
Vernon Yacht Club 

 April 26 & 27 Kelowna Boat Show Kelowna Yacht Club 
May 3 & 4 Vernon Boat Show Vernon Yacht Club 

May 17-18 COSA Springtime Regatta Central Okanagan Sailing Association 
May 23-25 Blossom Time Regatta Kelowna Yacht Club 

JUNE 

May 30 – June 1 Vernon Regatta Vernon Yacht Club 

June 8 Sail Past Kelowna Yacht Club 

June 14 & 15 Antique Boat Show Peachland Yacht Club 

June 14 Commodore’s Ball Kelowna Yacht Club 

June 7 & 8 NOSA Springtime Regatta North Okanagan Sailing Association 

June 21 & 22 Commodore’s Ball & Sail Past Vernon Yacht Club 

 June 26 Adult Sailing classes North Okanagan Sailing Association 

 June 30  Youth Sailing classes North Okanagan Sailing Association 

JULY 
 

All Month Sailing Classes NOSA, COSA, SOSA 

July 1 Canada Day Social Sail Vernon Yacht Club 

July 5 & 6 Commodore’s Weekend West Kelowna Yacht Club 

July 6 Bruno Lieppe Trophy South Okanagan Sailing Association 

July 4-6 Okanagan Women’s Regatta Kelowna Yacht Club 
July 12 & 13 Commodore’s Ball & Sail Past Summerland Yacht Club 

July 19 & 20 Naramata Mug South Okanagan Sailing Association 

July 12 Invasion Kelowna Yacht Club 
July 19 & 20 Commodore’s Ball & Sail Past Penticton Yacht Club 

July 26 Invasion West Kelowna Yacht Club 

AUGUST 

August 2 Rib-Off Vernon Yacht Club 
August 9-10 Giants Head Regatta – TBD Summerland Yacht Club 

August 15-17 Commodore’s Cup Regatta Kelowna Yacht Club 

August 16 Invasion Vernon Yacht Club 
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CLUB TITLE NAME EMAIL 
Vernon Yacht Club Office Manager Marjon F. Office@vernonyachtclub.com 

Vernon Yacht Club Staff Captain Bob A. staff-captain@vernonyachtclub.com  
Vernon Yacht Club Sailing Chair Robb P. Sailing-fleet@vernonyachtclub.com 
Peachland Yacht Club Staff Captain Jina M. staffcaptain@peachlandyachtclub.com  
Peachland Yacht Club Office Manager  secretary@peachlandyachtclub.com 

NOSA Commodore Marc R. commodore@vernonsailing.com 

SOSA Fleet Captain Graham S. Fleetcaptain@sosa.ca 

SOSA Vice-Commodore Peter H. Peter.hatcher@gmail.com 

Summerland Yacht Club Commodore Dan P. dhprouse@shaw.ca 
Kelowna Yacht Club Member Services  info@kelownayachtclub.com 
Kelowna Yacht Club Member Services 

Coordinator 
Cary M. cary@kelownayachtclub.com  

Kelowna Yacht Club Catering Coordinator Alicia R. alicia@kelownayachtclub.com  
Kelowna Yacht Club Executive Coordinator Nicole K. Nicole@kelownayachtclub.com 

West Kelowna Yacht Club Operations Manager Shannon operations@westkelownayachtclub.ca 
 

Penticton Yacht Club General Manager Duane J. pentictonyachtclub@outlook.com 
Note:  

Sailing Lessons offered by NOSA, COSA & SOSA 

NOSA Website   COSA Website   

 

 

 

 

MONTH DATE EVENT CLUB 

 August 23 Kid’s Pirate Adventure Kelowna Yacht Club 

Aug 30 – Aug 31 Grand Prix Race Penticton Yacht Club 

SEPTEMBER 
September 5-7 End to End Regatta Multiple Clubs 

September 13 Pig Roast Vernon Yacht Club 


